
Dorfschoissn 2018

LG Jugend

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:35Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. J 53 Fuchs Rafael Sexten 527.6 105.9 105.7 105.6 105.4 105.0 105.0

2. J 45 Landolfi Rebecca Sexten 525.2 105.5 105.0 105.0 104.9 104.8 104.8

3. J 72 Villgrater Manuel Sexten 520.6 104.5 104.3 104.1 103.9 103.8 103.7
4. J 46 Messner Raphaela Sexten 520.4 105.4 104.0 104.0 103.9 103.1 103.0

5. J 51 Gietl Rahel Sexten 495.6 102.2 99.4 98.3 97.9 97.8 97.2



Dorfschoissn 2018

LG Herren

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:35Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. H 18 Mair Karl Sexten 532.5 106.9 106.5 106.5 106.3 106.3 106.2

2. H 19 Pfeifhofer Gerd Sexten 532.2 107.0 106.5 106.4 106.2 106.1 106.1

3. H 17 Pfeifer Thomas Innichen 531.9 106.6 106.5 106.5 106.3 106.0 105.9
4. H 35 Fuchs Hubert Sexten 531.8 106.6 106.6 106.6 106.1 105.9 105.7

5. H 38 Innerkofler Christian Sexten 529.7 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.8 105.7

6. H 22 Happacher Martin Sexten 528.0 106.0 105.8 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.3

7. H 37 Maly Robert 1 Toblach 527.9 105.7 105.7 105.6 105.6 105.3 105.3
8. H 32 Hofer Damian Prags 527.5 105.8 105.5 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.0

9. H 2 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 527.0 105.6 105.4 105.4 105.3 105.3 105.1

10. H 34 Mair Franz Sexten 525.0 105.8 105.1 105.1 104.8 104.2 104.2
11. H 64 Niederkofler Christian Sexten 524.1 105.1 104.8 104.8 104.7 104.7 104.5

12. H 24 Alber Luis Sexten 522.9 105.7 104.5 104.3 104.3 104.1 104.0

13. H 7 Baur Alexander Sexten 521.2 104.8 104.7 104.6 103.9 103.2 103.1

14. H 5 Villgrater Georg Sexten 519.4 105.0 103.8 103.7 103.5 103.4 103.1
15. H 70 Patzleiner David Sexten 519.3 106.3 103.9 103.8 102.9 102.4 102.3

16. H 9 Baur Peter Sexten 518.6 104.9 103.9 103.4 103.3 103.1 102.9

17. H 41 Happacher Matthias Sexten 517.1 104.4 103.7 103.4 103.0 102.6 102.6

18. H 39 Rainer Alex Sexten 516.5 105.2 104.4 102.9 102.4 101.6 100.5
19. H 25 Sicher Manuel Sexten 515.0 104.8 103.2 102.9 102.3 101.8 101.3

20. H 71 Watschinger Franz Sexten 513.1 103.6 103.3 102.8 101.8 101.6 101.6

21. H 31 Marco Volperino Sexten 511.7 102.7 102.5 102.2 102.2 102.1 101.8

22. H 63 Rogger Hubert Sexten 511.4 104.1 104.0 102.6 102.4 98.3 90.8
23. H 52 Pfeifhofer Erich Sexten 511.0 103.5 102.5 102.3 101.9 100.8 100.5

24. H 60 Stabinger Karl Sexten 511.0 103.5 102.7 102.3 101.6 100.9 99.5

25. H 26 Innerkofler Fabian Sexten 509.9 103.5 102.7 102.4 100.9 100.4 100.4

26. H 66 Fuchs Alois Sexten 509.8 103.7 102.1 101.7 101.6 100.7 100.6
27. H 20 Egarter Maximilian Sexten 507.1 102.3 102.1 101.9 101.7 99.1 98.7

28. H 69 Rainer Manuel Sexten 505.1 102.3 101.8 101.6 100.2 99.2 98.6

29. H 48 Hofer Christian Sexten 503.1 102.2 101.4 100.9 100.0 98.6 93.4

30. H 68 Oberhofer Manuel Sexten 503.0 102.3 102.1 101.9 101.1 95.6 91.7
31. H 67 Taschler Peter Gsies 490.7 100.6 99.6 97.3 96.7 96.5 90.5

32. H 62 Caporal Carlo Innichen 487.9 98.7 98.1 97.6 96.8 96.7 92.5

33. H 33 Amhof Gerhard Sexten 483.8 98.3 97.6 97.0 95.8 95.1 94.8

34. H 55 Gietl Rupert Sexten 463.7 101.3 96.8 91.7 88.2 85.7 76.6
35. H 49 Hofer Matthias Sexten 453.2 95.1 89.8 89.6 89.4 89.3 89.2

36. H 28 Villgrater Heinz Sexten 451.0 95.4 91.1 90.9 87.2 86.4 80.6

37. H 56 Messner Heini Sexten 385.0 100.5 99.9 95.5 89.1

38. H 58 Trojer Werner Sexten 349.3 99.6 96.6 77.9 75.2



Dorfschoissn 2018

LG Damen

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. D 16 Lanzinger Romana Sexten 531.3 106.7 106.4 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.9

2. D 14 Mair Andrea Sexten 530.1 106.1 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.8 105.7

3. D 47 Messner Alexa Sexten 527.6 106.3 105.8 105.6 105.0 104.9 104.7
4. D 43 Villgrater Nadia Sexten 522.5 105.0 104.9 104.2 104.2 104.2 103.4

5. D 59 Tschurtschenthaler Michi Sexten 513.4 103.5 103.4 102.4 102.3 101.8 101.0

6. D 50 Burgmann Evelyn Innichen 511.0 104.1 102.5 102.2 101.1 101.1 99.2

7. D 29 Villgrater Martha Sexten 474.3 100.3 98.1 95.0 91.1 89.8 89.7
8. D 57 Messner Maria Sexten 455.4 92.5 91.7 91.4 91.2 88.6 69.0

9. D 30 Zome Sara 1 Mori 393.0 102.1 100.8 97.3 92.8



Dorfschoissn 2018

Luftpistole Herren

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. H 54 Fuchs Hubert 1 Sexten 500.6 101.7 100.6 100.1 99.4 98.8 98.3

2. H 15 Pfeifhofer Hannes Sexten 495.9 99.8 99.2 99.0 99.0 98.9 98.1

3. H 42 Rainer Alex 1 Sexten 478.5 100.1 97.5 95.9 93.2 91.8 90.9
4. H 61 Moser Gerhard Innichen 414.0 92.9 88.6 85.4 74.4 72.7 67.8

5. H 40 Holzer Andreas Sexten 399.1 93.1 88.0 78.3 73.3 66.4

6. H 65 Niederkofler Christian 1 Sexten 397.9 88.2 81.5 78.4 77.9 71.9



Dorfschoissn 2018

Luftpistole Damen

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. D 8 Zomer Sara Mori 433.7 93.9 89.9 85.7 83.7 80.5



Dorfschoissn 2018

Sportschützen

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. S 4 Fischer Gerd Toblach 536.8 107.5 107.4 107.4 107.3 107.2 107.2

2. S 44 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 536.5 107.5 107.3 107.3 107.3 107.1 107.1

3. S 23 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 536.3 107.5 107.3 107.2 107.2 107.1 107.1
4. S 36 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 536.1 107.6 107.2 107.2 107.1 107.0 107.0

5. S 21 Happacher Heinz Sexten 526.3 106.1 105.1 105.1 105.0 105.0 104.7



Dorfschoissn 2018

Sportschützen - Veteranen

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. SV 3 Holzer Klaus Sexten 530.7 106.3 106.3 106.1 106.0 106.0 105.9

2. SV 1 Benincasa Linda Innichen 530.1 106.7 106.2 106.0 105.8 105.4 105.3

3. SV 6 Holzer Max Sexten 530.0 106.5 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.7 105.6
4. SV 13 Schönegger Konrad Innichen 526.7 105.6 105.4 105.3 105.2 105.2 104.7

5. SV 27 Holzer Kurt Sexten 497.1 102.7 102.4 98.2 97.2 96.6 96.2

6. SV 12 Seyr Karl Toblach 480.1 102.5 99.6 97.9 94.0 86.1 80.8



Dorfschoissn 2018

Tiefschuß

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 1 von 2

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. SV 3 Holzer Klaus Sexten 7.3 0.5 6.8 7.6 14.9 18.3 19.5

2. S 4 Fischer Gerd Toblach 9.0 3.8 5.2 5.2 7.2 7.2 8.1

3. H 18 Mair Karl Sexten 9.5 4.6 4.9 6.1 6.8 12.9 13.4
4. H 2 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 10.0 4.2 5.8 12.3 29.5 30.8 36.5

5. S 11 Maly Robert Toblach 12.8 5.0 7.8 31.7 33.0 36.4 37.8

6. S 23 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 16.3 4.8 11.5 12.0 12.7 16.0 16.3

7. S 44 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 17.7 7.0 10.7 14.2 16.9 18.8 20.2
8. S 36 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 19.0 9.1 9.9 26.8 27.6 32.4 33.1

9. H 38 Innerkofler Christian Sexten 24.6 8.8 15.8 23.3 26.9 37.8 38.9

10. H 9 Baur Peter Sexten 26.3 13.0 13.3 30.9 32.7 42.1 45.4
11. S 21 Happacher Heinz Sexten 26.7 10.1 16.6 22.3 28.3 34.2 46.9

12. H 34 Mair Franz Sexten 44.6 22.1 22.5 26.8 30.6 36.3 40.4

13. D 16 Lanzinger Romana Sexten 47.8 15.2 32.6 33.9 44.0 47.5 53.2

14. SV 27 Holzer Kurt Sexten 54.3 22.3 32.0 34.8 38.0 48.4 55.7
15. D 50 Burgmann Evelyn Innichen 55.5 8.5 47.0 63.6 76.5 76.6 77.2

16. H 25 Sicher Manuel Sexten 56.0 27.2 28.8 34.9 54.4 64.0 82.2

17. SV 6 Holzer Max Sexten 57.3 27.7 29.6 32.3 33.2 33.5 41.8

18. H 32 Hofer Damian Prags 60.3 23.4 36.9 44.1 52.6 55.7 64.1
19. H 19 Pfeifhofer Gerd Sexten 68.3 26.8 41.5 53.8 57.4 78.5 83.8

20. J 72 Villgrater Manuel Sexten 70.7 15.8 54.9 70.9 71.4 82.2 160.4

21. D 14 Mair Andrea Sexten 86.8 26.6 60.2 64.7 67.7 73.0 76.9

22. D 47 Messner Alexa Sexten 87.4 39.8 47.6 51.7 56.0 141.9
23. SV 13 Schönegger Konrad Innichen 87.9 39.5 48.4 158.5 201.6 221.4

24. H 7 Baur Alexander Sexten 88.3 40.4 47.9 59.9 73.0 105.3 141.7

25. H 17 Pfeifer Thomas Innichen 93.5 45.8 47.7 61.8 64.1 67.4 93.6

26. H 24 Alber Luis Sexten 93.9 46.2 47.7 53.2 78.1 107.2 107.4
27. H 71 Watschinger Franz Sexten 98.6 20.8 77.8 85.6 94.6 95.3 114.4

28. H 69 Rainer Manuel Sexten 100.1 29.2 70.9 90.8 91.5 456.8

29. H 31 Marco Volperino Sexten 106.6 34.1 72.5 97.7 101.8 115.9 118.9

30. H 48 Hofer Christian Sexten 118.0 52.4 65.6 66.1 76.8 77.3 80.6
31. H 5 Villgrater Georg Sexten 118.5 53.2 65.3 67.8 77.0 130.3 135.0

32. H 64 Niederkofler Christian Sexten 119.0 41.9 77.1 77.9 87.2 106.9 108.2

33. SV 1 Benincasa Linda Innichen 124.0 56.2 67.8 70.9 77.0 92.8 105.3

34. J 45 Landolfi Rebecca Sexten 158.8 61.2 97.6 136.4 139.7 152.3
35. H 61 Moser Gerhard Innichen 164.5 55.0 109.5 155.9 252.9 338.4

36. H 52 Pfeifhofer Erich Sexten 165.3 46.6 118.7 129.9 169.0 181.5 193.2

37. H 60 Stabinger Karl Sexten 170.0 28.4 141.6 142.4 190.0 219.0

38. H 33 Amhof Gerhard Sexten 172.5 61.4 111.1 116.0 134.9 152.1 189.7
39. H 35 Fuchs Hubert Sexten 190.4 88.1 102.3 117.3 177.2 217.5

40. H 22 Happacher Martin Sexten 191.4 71.6 119.8 158.6 160.4 163.2 179.0

41. J 46 Messner Raphaela Sexten 211.2 67.7 143.5 145.9 233.3 252.6

42. J 53 Fuchs Rafael Sexten 234.0 106.2 127.8 147.0 168.2 322.3
43. D 59 Tschurtschenthaler Michi Sexten 234.1 113.2 120.9 121.0 127.6 128.7

44. H 26 Innerkofler Fabian Sexten 238.9 110.8 128.1 147.9 187.2 194.2 197.2

45. H 40 Holzer Andreas Sexten 254.9 68.4 186.5 195.5 327.5 389.8

46. H 49 Hofer Matthias Sexten 257.5 84.9 172.6 214.7 260.5 266.8 341.4
47. H 20 Egarter Maximilian Sexten 259.2 81.5 177.7 208.7 267.7 393.0

48. H 39 Rainer Alex Sexten 270.2 123.1 147.1 170.1 267.0 331.1

49. H 63 Rogger Hubert Sexten 279.3 119.5 159.8 178.8 214.7 314.1

50. H 67 Taschler Peter Gsies 287.4 139.1 148.3 215.3 222.8 344.0



Dorfschoissn 2018

Tiefschuß

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:36Seite 2 von 2

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

51. D 30 Zome Sara 1 Mori 297.0 144.9 152.1 170.8 226.8 258.6

52. H 66 Fuchs Alois Sexten 307.4 141.0 166.4 222.1 301.7 311.7

53. D 29 Villgrater Martha Sexten 310.0 7.3 302.7 332.2 333.6 809.6
54. H 15 Pfeifhofer Hannes Sexten 321.6 69.5 252.1 594.5 743.7 787.3

55. D 43 Villgrater Nadia Sexten 327.4 140.3 187.1 187.8 226.8 227.8

56. H 62 Caporal Carlo Innichen 331.2 123.0 208.2 377.8 398.4 515.6

57. D 8 Zomer Sara Mori 357.3 177.3 180.0 241.7 388.4 437.8
58. H 55 Gietl Rupert Sexten 364.8 123.2 241.6 279.0 309.1 317.8

59. H 41 Happacher Matthias Sexten 420.8 167.9 252.9 322.6 379.2 497.7

60. H 58 Trojer Werner Sexten 483.3 241.2 242.1 372.7 441.1 505.0
61. H 68 Oberhofer Manuel Sexten 499.7 247.3 252.4 298.4 341.8 347.8

62. D 57 Messner Maria Sexten 532.2 117.1 415.1 572.9 694.1 761.9

63. J 51 Gietl Rahel Sexten 551.5 187.6 363.9 539.1 668.3 1177.9

64. H 56 Messner Heini Sexten 573.6 245.3 328.3 329.3 357.5 390.4
65. H 28 Villgrater Heinz Sexten 671.1 298.0 373.1 494.1 561.7 861.1

66. H 70 Patzleiner David Sexten 674.1 336.8 337.3 365.2 457.1 727.8

67. SV 12 Seyr Karl Toblach 808.2 377.8 430.4 558.1 652.4 1290.8



Dorfschoissn 2018

Mannschaftswertung

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:37Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. Mann. Sportschützen I 1575.0

S 4 Fischer Gerd Toblach 531.4 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.2 106.1 106.1

SV 6 Holzer Max Sexten 530.0 106.5 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.7 105.6
S 11 Maly Robert Toblach 513.6 104.1 103.0 102.4 102.3 101.9 101.5

2. Mann. Fußball 1563.9

H 19 Pfeifhofer Gerd Sexten 532.2 107.0 106.5 106.4 106.2 106.1 106.1
S 44 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 531.1 106.4 106.2 106.2 106.2 106.0 106.0

H 54 Fuchs Hubert 1 Sexten 500.6 101.7 100.6 100.1 99.4 98.8 98.3

3. Mann. Sportschützen II 1560.5

S 23 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 530.9 106.4 106.2 106.1 106.1 106.0 106.0

S 36 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 530.7 106.5 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.9

S 10 Tschurtschenthaler Reinhard 1Sexten 498.9 100.9 100.0 100.0 99.0 99.0 98.8

4. Mann. Coltrondo 1558.5

H 18 Mair Karl Sexten 532.5 106.9 106.5 106.5 106.3 106.3 106.2

D 14 Mair Andrea Sexten 530.1 106.1 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.8 105.7
H 15 Pfeifhofer Hannes Sexten 495.9 99.8 99.2 99.0 99.0 98.9 98.1

5. Mann. APRE Club 1536.2

H 38 Innerkofler Christian Sexten 529.7 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.8 105.7
H 22 Happacher Martin Sexten 528.0 106.0 105.8 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.3

H 42 Rainer Alex 1 Sexten 478.5 100.1 97.5 95.9 93.2 91.8 90.9

6. Mann. Kuchengang 1412.9
H 60 Stabinger Karl Sexten 511.0 103.5 102.7 102.3 101.6 100.9 99.5

H 62 Caporal Carlo Innichen 487.9 98.7 98.1 97.6 96.8 96.7 92.5

H 61 Moser Gerhard Innichen 414.0 92.9 88.6 85.4 74.4 72.7 67.8
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Luftpistole Sportschützen

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:37Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. S 11 Maly Robert Toblach 518.8 105.2 104.0 103.4 103.3 102.9 102.5

2. S 10 Tschurtschenthaler Reinhard 1Sexten 503.9 101.9 101.0 101.0 100.0 100.0 99.8
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Alle Teilnehmer

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:37Seite 1 von 2

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. S 4 Fischer Gerd Toblach 536.8 107.5 107.4 107.4 107.3 107.2 107.2

2. S 44 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 536.5 107.5 107.3 107.3 107.3 107.1 107.1

3. S 23 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 536.3 107.5 107.3 107.2 107.2 107.1 107.1
4. S 36 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 536.1 107.6 107.2 107.2 107.1 107.0 107.0

5. H 18 Mair Karl Sexten 532.5 106.9 106.5 106.5 106.3 106.3 106.2

6. H 19 Pfeifhofer Gerd Sexten 532.2 107.0 106.5 106.4 106.2 106.1 106.1

7. H 17 Pfeifer Thomas Innichen 531.9 106.6 106.5 106.5 106.3 106.0 105.9
8. H 35 Fuchs Hubert Sexten 531.8 106.6 106.6 106.6 106.1 105.9 105.7

9. D 16 Lanzinger Romana Sexten 531.3 106.7 106.4 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.9

10. SV 3 Holzer Klaus Sexten 530.7 106.3 106.3 106.1 106.0 106.0 105.9
11. D 14 Mair Andrea Sexten 530.1 106.1 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.8 105.7

12. SV 1 Benincasa Linda Innichen 530.1 106.7 106.2 106.0 105.8 105.4 105.3

13. SV 6 Holzer Max Sexten 530.0 106.5 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.7 105.6

14. H 38 Innerkofler Christian Sexten 529.7 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.8 105.7
15. H 22 Happacher Martin Sexten 528.0 106.0 105.8 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.3

16. H 37 Maly Robert 1 Toblach 527.9 105.7 105.7 105.6 105.6 105.3 105.3

17. J 53 Fuchs Rafael Sexten 527.6 105.9 105.7 105.6 105.4 105.0 105.0

18. D 47 Messner Alexa Sexten 527.6 106.3 105.8 105.6 105.0 104.9 104.7
19. H 32 Hofer Damian Prags 527.5 105.8 105.5 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.0

20. H 2 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 527.0 105.6 105.4 105.4 105.3 105.3 105.1

21. SV 13 Schönegger Konrad Innichen 526.7 105.6 105.4 105.3 105.2 105.2 104.7

22. S 21 Happacher Heinz Sexten 526.3 106.1 105.1 105.1 105.0 105.0 104.7
23. J 45 Landolfi Rebecca Sexten 525.2 105.5 105.0 105.0 104.9 104.8 104.8

24. H 34 Mair Franz Sexten 525.0 105.8 105.1 105.1 104.8 104.2 104.2

25. H 64 Niederkofler Christian Sexten 524.1 105.1 104.8 104.8 104.7 104.7 104.5

26. H 24 Alber Luis Sexten 522.9 105.7 104.5 104.3 104.3 104.1 104.0
27. D 43 Villgrater Nadia Sexten 522.5 105.0 104.9 104.2 104.2 104.2 103.4

28. H 7 Baur Alexander Sexten 521.2 104.8 104.7 104.6 103.9 103.2 103.1

29. J 72 Villgrater Manuel Sexten 520.6 104.5 104.3 104.1 103.9 103.8 103.7

30. J 46 Messner Raphaela Sexten 520.4 105.4 104.0 104.0 103.9 103.1 103.0
31. H 5 Villgrater Georg Sexten 519.4 105.0 103.8 103.7 103.5 103.4 103.1

32. H 70 Patzleiner David Sexten 519.3 106.3 103.9 103.8 102.9 102.4 102.3

33. S 11 Maly Robert Toblach 518.8 105.2 104.0 103.4 103.3 102.9 102.5

34. H 9 Baur Peter Sexten 518.6 104.9 103.9 103.4 103.3 103.1 102.9
35. H 41 Happacher Matthias Sexten 517.1 104.4 103.7 103.4 103.0 102.6 102.6

36. H 39 Rainer Alex Sexten 516.5 105.2 104.4 102.9 102.4 101.6 100.5

37. H 25 Sicher Manuel Sexten 515.0 104.8 103.2 102.9 102.3 101.8 101.3

38. D 59 Tschurtschenthaler Michi Sexten 513.4 103.5 103.4 102.4 102.3 101.8 101.0
39. H 71 Watschinger Franz Sexten 513.1 103.6 103.3 102.8 101.8 101.6 101.6

40. H 31 Marco Volperino Sexten 511.7 102.7 102.5 102.2 102.2 102.1 101.8

41. H 63 Rogger Hubert Sexten 511.4 104.1 104.0 102.6 102.4 98.3 90.8

42. H 52 Pfeifhofer Erich Sexten 511.0 103.5 102.5 102.3 101.9 100.8 100.5
43. H 60 Stabinger Karl Sexten 511.0 103.5 102.7 102.3 101.6 100.9 99.5

44. D 50 Burgmann Evelyn Innichen 511.0 104.1 102.5 102.2 101.1 101.1 99.2

45. H 26 Innerkofler Fabian Sexten 509.9 103.5 102.7 102.4 100.9 100.4 100.4

46. H 66 Fuchs Alois Sexten 509.8 103.7 102.1 101.7 101.6 100.7 100.6
47. H 20 Egarter Maximilian Sexten 507.1 102.3 102.1 101.9 101.7 99.1 98.7

48. H 69 Rainer Manuel Sexten 505.1 102.3 101.8 101.6 100.2 99.2 98.6

49. S 10 Tschurtschenthaler Reinhard 1Sexten 503.9 101.9 101.0 101.0 100.0 100.0 99.8

50. H 48 Hofer Christian Sexten 503.1 102.2 101.4 100.9 100.0 98.6 93.4
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Alle Teilnehmer

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 24.11.2018 - 18:43:37Seite 2 von 2

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

51. H 68 Oberhofer Manuel Sexten 503.0 102.3 102.1 101.9 101.1 95.6 91.7

52. H 54 Fuchs Hubert 1 Sexten 500.6 101.7 100.6 100.1 99.4 98.8 98.3

53. SV 27 Holzer Kurt Sexten 497.1 102.7 102.4 98.2 97.2 96.6 96.2
54. H 15 Pfeifhofer Hannes Sexten 495.9 99.8 99.2 99.0 99.0 98.9 98.1

55. J 51 Gietl Rahel Sexten 495.6 102.2 99.4 98.3 97.9 97.8 97.2

56. H 67 Taschler Peter Gsies 490.7 100.6 99.6 97.3 96.7 96.5 90.5

57. H 62 Caporal Carlo Innichen 487.9 98.7 98.1 97.6 96.8 96.7 92.5
58. H 33 Amhof Gerhard Sexten 483.8 98.3 97.6 97.0 95.8 95.1 94.8

59. SV 12 Seyr Karl Toblach 480.1 102.5 99.6 97.9 94.0 86.1 80.8

60. H 42 Rainer Alex 1 Sexten 478.5 100.1 97.5 95.9 93.2 91.8 90.9
61. D 29 Villgrater Martha Sexten 474.3 100.3 98.1 95.0 91.1 89.8 89.7

62. H 55 Gietl Rupert Sexten 463.7 101.3 96.8 91.7 88.2 85.7 76.6

63. D 57 Messner Maria Sexten 455.4 92.5 91.7 91.4 91.2 88.6 69.0

64. H 49 Hofer Matthias Sexten 453.2 95.1 89.8 89.6 89.4 89.3 89.2
65. H 28 Villgrater Heinz Sexten 451.0 95.4 91.1 90.9 87.2 86.4 80.6

66. D 8 Zomer Sara Mori 433.7 93.9 89.9 85.7 83.7 80.5

67. H 61 Moser Gerhard Innichen 414.0 92.9 88.6 85.4 74.4 72.7 67.8

68. H 40 Holzer Andreas Sexten 399.1 93.1 88.0 78.3 73.3 66.4
69. H 65 Niederkofler Christian 1 Sexten 397.9 88.2 81.5 78.4 77.9 71.9

70. D 30 Zome Sara 1 Mori 393.0 102.1 100.8 97.3 92.8

71. H 56 Messner Heini Sexten 385.0 100.5 99.9 95.5 89.1

72. H 58 Trojer Werner Sexten 349.3 99.6 96.6 77.9 75.2


